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Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Professionals
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy
Dentists
Optometrists
Podiatrists

Chiropractors

Medicaid Eligible Professionals
Physicians
Certified Nurse-Midwives
Dentists
Nurse Practitioners
Optometrists

Physicians Assistants

Hospitals
Medicare Only
Medicaid Only
Medicare/Medicaid

8,361
7,539
20
314
190
298

4,100
2,082
77
631
1,102
74
128
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0
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2

March 2014

EHR Incentive Program

310,605
274,640
376
14,459
9,448
11,682

155,282
102,662
3,210
16,131
30,607
156
2,510

4,714
270
156

4,288

Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2014

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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@'R March 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Medicaid Eligible
Professionals Professional Eligible Hospitals

Total 2011 123,648 49,051 3,077
Total 2012 113,658 61,098 1,147
January-13 12,304 4,717 33
February-13 10,488 5,136 42
March-13 1,269 4,655 34
April-13 2,079 2,366 38
May-13 2,473 2,117 54
June-13 3,661 2,240 52
July-13 2,970 1,399 33
August-13 3,742 1,950 37
September-13 6,114 2,407 22
October-13 4,365 2,354 73
November-13 3,081 2,175 30
December-13 1,516 3,262 21
January-14 5,160 2,593 9
February-14 5,716 3,662 9
March-14 8,361 4,100 3
TOTAL 310,605 155,282 4,714
Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2014

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms C M s
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EHR Incentive Program

Provider Summary

Unique Providers | Unique Providers | Unique Providers | Unique Providers
Paid Paid Paid Paid
2011 Program Year | 2012 Program Year | 2013 Program Year | 2014 Program Year

Unique Providers Paid

Program - To - Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals 58,404 188,209 137,275 - 237,620
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 51,407 168,346 123,612 212,864
Dentists 53 169 100 207
Optometrists 2,576 8,583 5,504 10,297
Podiatrists 2,916 6,270 4,552 7,928
Chiropractors 1,452 4,841 3,507 6,324
Medicaid Eligible Professionals 50,345 68,030 37,588 32 117,168
Certified Nurse-Midwives 1,101 1,403 740 1 2,374
Dentists 2,669 5,257 3,375 5 10,810
Nurse Practitioners 8,197 11,136 7,656 14 20,685
Optometrists - - 6 - 6
Physicians 37,731 49,461 25,418 12 81,952
Physicians Assistants 647 773 393 - 1,341
Eligible Hospitals 2,321 3,312 3,816 9 4,532
Medicare Only 75 170 188 235
Medicaid Only 58 73 77 1 120
Medicare/Medicaid 2,188 3,069 3,551 8 4,177

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals 10,507 11,340 12,353
e | | s wmen a1l smen

Notes:

39,023 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for program years 2011 and 2012.

*34,232 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011 AND 2012.
*134,137 EPs and 2,842 EHs had their payment reduced due to sequestration.

3,283 hospitals have received payments under both Medicare and Medicaid (of those, 614 were CAHs).

*Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.

h

*Medicaid EHR Incentive pay ts began in J y 2011

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011 C M s
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Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid
2011 Program Year 2012 Program Year 2013 Program Year 2014 Program Year

Medicare Eligible Professionals
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy
Dentists
Optometrists
Podiatrists
Chiropractors

Medicaid Eligible Professionals
Certified Nurse-Midwives
Dentists
Nurse Practitioners
Optometrists
Physicians
Physicians Assistants

Eligible Hospitals

Medicare Only
Medicaid Only
Medicare/Medicaid

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals
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S
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March 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Payment Summary

979,632,527
869,572,236
757,738
39,019,045
51,783,860
18,499,648
1,057,013,010
23,396,250
56,624,501
173,952,756

789,397,002
13,642,500
3,160,829,712
113,060,304
129,581,442
2,918,187,966

180,658,380
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2,876,881,600
2,603,521,872
2,241,724
116,783,829
97,093,835
57,240,339
1,185,246,364
23,783,000
109,192,417
196,059,587

843,427,360
12,784,000
5,517,865,911
227,633,284
108,874,435
5,181,358,193

135,046,406

$
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$
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S
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S
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1,617,637,260
1,460,257,620
1,183,460
63,610,040
50,572,440
42,013,700
563,101,249
10,688,750
67,842,750
121,967,919
127,500
356,515,830
5,958,500
5,618,189,517
211,005,483
91,838,605
5,315,345,429

S 667,250
S 21,250
S 106,250
S 297,500
S 242,250
$ 11,879,881
S 1,920,891
S 9,958,990
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s
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S
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s
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S
$
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Amount Paid
Program - To -

Date
5,474,151,387
4,933,351,729

4,182,923
219,412,914
199,450,135
117,753,687

2,806,027,873
57,889,250
233,765,918
492,277,762
127,500
1,989,582,442
32,385,000
14,308,765,021
551,699,070
332,215,373
13,424,850,578

315,704,786

Total 5,378,133,629 9,715,040,281 7,798,928,026( $ 12,547,131 22,904,649,066

Notes:

564,972,934 has been paid in HPSA bonuses for program years 2011 and 2012 (not included in the totals above).

*Total in Sequestration Reductions:

*EPs:  $32,059,740

*EHs:  $75,263,555
*Medicare Advantage Org ions are paid lly.
*Medicaid EHR Incentive pay ts began in Ji y 2011

CMS

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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