

# March 2014 EHR Incentive Program

# **Active Registrations**

	March-14	Program-to-Date
Medicare Eligible Professionals	8,361	310,605
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	7,539	274,640
Dentists	20	376
Optometrists	314	14,459
Podiatrists	190	9,448
Chiropractors	298	11,682
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	4,100	155,282
Physicians	2,082	102,662
Certified Nurse-Midwives	77	3,210
Dentists	631	16,131
Nurse Practitioners	1,102	30,607
Optometrists	74	156
Physicians Assistants	128	2,510
Hospitals	3	4,714
Medicare Only	0	270
Medicaid Only	1	156
Medicare/Medicaid	2	4,288
Total	12,464	470,601

### Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2014





# March 2014 EHR Incentive Program

# **Active Registrations**

	Medicare Eligible Professionals	Medicaid Eligible Professional	Eligible Hospitals
Total 2011	123,648	49,051	3,077
Total 2012	113,658	61,098	1,147
January-13	12,304	4,717	33
February-13	10,488	5,136	42
March-13	1,269	4,655	34
April-13	2,079	2,366	38
May-13	2,473	2,117	54
June-13	3,661	2,240	52
July-13	2,970	1,399	33
August-13	3,742	1,950	37
September-13	6,114	2,407	22
October-13	4,365	2,354	73
November-13	3,081	2,175	30
December-13	1,516	3,262	21
January-14	5,160	2,593	9
February-14	5,716	3,662	9
March-14	8,361	4,100	3
TOTAL	310,605	155,282	4,714

#### Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2014





## March 2014

## **EHR Incentive Program**

# **Provider Summary**

	Unique Providers Paid 2011 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2012 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2013 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2014 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid Program - To - Date
Medicare Eligible Professionals	58,404	188,209	137,275	-	237,620
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	51,407	168,346	123,612		212,864
Dentists	53	169	100		207
Optometrists	2,576	8,583	5,504		10,297
Podiatrists	2,916	6,270	4,552		7,928
Chiropractors	1,452	4,841	3,507		6,324
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	50,345	68,030	37,588	32	117,168
Certified Nurse-Midwives	1,101	1,403	740	1	2,374
Dentists	2,669	5,257	3,375	5	10,810
Nurse Practitioners	8,197	11,136	7,656	14	20,685
Optometrists	-	-	6	-	6
Physicians	37,731	49,461	25,418	12	81,952
Physicians Assistants	647	773	393	-	1,341
Eligible Hospitals	2,321	3,312	3,816	9	4,532
Medicare Only	75	170	188		235
Medicaid Only	58	73	77	1	120
Medicare/Medicaid	2,188	3,069	3,551	8	4,177
Medicare Advantage Organizations For Eligible Professionals	10,507	11,340	-		12,353
Total	121,577	270,891	178,679	41	371,673

### Notes:

- $\bullet 39,023 \ EPs \ have \ received \ a \ HPSA \ bonus \ payment for \ program \ years \ 2011 \ and \ 2012.$
- •34,232 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011 AND 2012.
- •134,137 EPs and 2,842 EHs had their payment reduced due to sequestration.
- •3,283 hospitals have received payments under both Medicare and Medicaid (of those, 614 were CAHs).
- •Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.
- •Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011
- •Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011





## March 2014

## **EHR Incentive Program**

# **Payment Summary**

	Amount Paid 011 Program Year	Amount Paid 012 Program Year	Amount Paid 013 Program Year	mount Paid 4 Program Year	Pro	Amount Paid ogram - To - Date
Medicare Eligible Professionals	\$ 979,632,527	\$ 2,876,881,600	\$ 1,617,637,260		\$	5,474,151,387
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	\$ 869,572,236	\$ 2,603,521,872	\$ 1,460,257,620		\$	4,933,351,729
Dentists	\$ 757,738	\$ 2,241,724	\$ 1,183,460		\$	4,182,923
Optometrists	\$ 39,019,045	\$ 116,783,829	\$ 63,610,040		\$	219,412,914
Podiatrists	\$ 51,783,860	\$ 97,093,835	\$ 50,572,440		\$	199,450,135
Chiropractors	\$ 18,499,648	\$ 57,240,339	\$ 42,013,700		\$	117,753,687
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	\$ 1,057,013,010	\$ 1,185,246,364	\$ 563,101,249	\$ 667,250	\$	2,806,027,873
Certified Nurse-Midwives	\$ 23,396,250	\$ 23,783,000	\$ 10,688,750	\$ 21,250	\$	57,889,250
Dentists	\$ 56,624,501	\$ 109,192,417	\$ 67,842,750	\$ 106,250	\$	233,765,918
Nurse Practitioners	\$ 173,952,756	\$ 196,059,587	\$ 121,967,919	\$ 297,500	\$	492,277,762
Optometrists			\$ 127,500		\$	127,500
Physicians	\$ 789,397,002	\$ 843,427,360	\$ 356,515,830	\$ 242,250	\$	1,989,582,442
Physicians Assistants	\$ 13,642,500	\$ 12,784,000	\$ 5,958,500		\$	32,385,000
Eligible Hospitals	\$ 3,160,829,712	\$ 5,517,865,911	\$ 5,618,189,517	\$ 11,879,881	\$	14,308,765,021
Medicare Only	\$ 113,060,304	\$ 227,633,284	\$ 211,005,483		\$	551,699,070
Medicaid Only	\$ 129,581,442	\$ 108,874,435	\$ 91,838,605	\$ 1,920,891	\$	332,215,373
Medicare/Medicaid	\$ 2,918,187,966	\$ 5,181,358,193	\$ 5,315,345,429	\$ 9,958,990	\$	13,424,850,578
Medicare Advantage Organizations For Eligible Professionals	\$ 180,658,380	\$ 135,046,406	\$ -	\$ -	\$	315,704,786
Total	\$ 5,378,133,629	\$ 9,715,040,281	\$ 7,798,928,026	\$ 12,547,131	\$	22,904,649,066

#### Notes

•\$64,972,934 has been paid in HPSA bonuses for program years 2011 and 2012 (not included in the totals above).

•Total in Sequestration Reductions:

•EPs: \$32,059,740 •EHs: \$75,263,555

•Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.

•Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011

•Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

CMS

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms